Overall Classification WOMEN

CAMPIONATI ITALIANI ASSOLUTI - 3A COPPA ITALIA

BORMIO

25-26 GENNAIO 2025

0 NOoO U A W=

N DD VDN - a4 8 8 a4 a ©
W N = O WwWooNoOu b WN = O

138
137
140
46
126
43
139
48
44
127
45
52
41
59
56
49
54
51
50
47
53
57
58

ELISA CONFORTOLA
CHIARA BETTI
ARIANNA SIGHEL
MARGHERITA BETTI

NICOLE BOTTER GOMEZ

FEDERICA COLA
GLORIA IORIATTI
SARA MARTINELLI
VIOLA SIMONINI
KATIA FILIPPI

ELISA BELTRAMI
SABRINA CANCLINI
VANESSA ANDREATTA
NINA TRABUCCHI
BEATRICE PAGLIA
SARA MERAZZI
VIOLA COMBA
NICOLE BERTOLINA
ALICE BERTOLINA
GRETA CRISTANI
SERENA COLA
SOFIA PEDRANZINI
REBECCA TODESCO

WinSport 10.3.0.15 /26/01/2025/13:33:11

FOM
GFG
FOM
GFG
FOM
BOR
FOM
CsC
CSE
CSE
BOR
CSE
CcppP
BOR
VGT
BOR
VGT
BOR
BOR
BOR
BOR
BOR
BOR

FP
330

320
268
230
198
170
130
118
100
84
76
64
56
52
52
43
36
35
30
19
18
10
7

CDR

17
17
22
30
55
46
50
59
58
60
65
64
64
70
72
73
75
82
82
89
90

1-2-1-5
4-1-2-2
3-10-3-1
5-4-4-4
7-6-6-3
14-3-7-6
2-5
10-7-5
8-8-10
6-21-8
9-16-9
11-14-11
15-9-17
12-12-16
13-15-12
20-11-15
17-13-18
16-20-13
18-19-14
19-17-22
21-18-19
22-22-21
23-23-20

Time
2:33.050

2:23.525
2:33.457
2:34.084
2:25.183
2:25.648
2:23.322
2:40.712
2:39.982
2:45.970
2:40.568
2:25.775
2:49.295
2:41.007
2:41.307
2:47.625
2:48.123
2:32.909
2:48.393
2:48.517
2:51.145
2:52.463
2:36.759



