

CAMPIONATI ITALIANI ASSOLUTI - 3A COPPA ITALIA

BORMIO

25-26 GENNAIO 2025

Overall Classification WOMEN

				FP	CDR		Time
1	138	ELISA CONFORTOLA	FOM	330	9	1-2-1-5	2:33.050
2	137	CHIARA BETTI	GFG	320	9	4-1-2-2	2:23.525
3	140	ARIANNA SIGHEL	FOM	268	17	3-10-3-1	2:33.457
4	46	MARGHERITA BETTI	GFG	230	17	5-4-4-4	2:34.084
5	126	NICOLE BOTTER GOMEZ	FOM	198	22	7-6-6-3	2:25.183
6	43	FEDERICA COLA	BOR	170	30	14-3-7-6	2:25.648
7	139	GLORIA IORIATTI	FOM	130	55	2-5	2:23.322
8	48	SARA MARTINELLI	CSC	118	46	10-7-5	2:40.712
9	44	VIOLA SIMONINI	CSE	100	50	8-8-10	2:39.982
10	127	KATIA FILIPPI	CSE	84	59	6-21-8	2:45.970
11	45	ELISA BELTRAMI	BOR	76	58	9-16-9	2:40.568
12	52	SABRINA CANCLINI	CSE	64	60	11-14-11	2:25.775
13	41	VANESSA ANDREATTA	CPP	56	65	15-9-17	2:49.295
14	59	NINA TRABUCCHI	BOR	52	64	12-12-16	2:41.007
15	56	BEATRICE PAGLIA	VGT	52	64	13-15-12	2:41.307
16	49	SARA MERAZZI	BOR	43	70	20-11-15	2:47.625
17	54	VIOLA COMBA	VGT	36	72	17-13-18	2:48.123
18	51	NICOLE BERTOLINA	BOR	35	73	16-20-13	2:32.909
19	50	ALICE BERTOLINA	BOR	30	75	18-19-14	2:48.393
20	47	GRETA CRISTANI	BOR	19	82	19-17-22	2:48.517
21	53	SERENA COLA	BOR	18	82	21-18-19	2:51.145
22	57	SOFIA PEDRANZINI	BOR	10	89	22-22-21	2:52.463
23	58	REBECCA TODESCO	BOR	7	90	23-23-20	2:36.759